
PREDIOS Y CASA
31.9 kW 10 de Abril de 2024
GDBT 975171201005

4,167 kW/h $ 11,387

58 4,156 kW/h $885

92.23 % MES $ 10,502

$136,639.68 MXN $10,614.00 MXN $126,025.68 MXN

550 W 58 162.4 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Abril de 2024 25 de Abril de 2024

# 20240001

PREDIOS Y CASA  

58 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W $ 0 $ 0.00

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 136,639.68 $ 10,614.00 $ 0.00 $ 126,025.68 $ 126,025.68 $ 126,025.68

2 $ 140,738.87 $ 10,932.42 $ 0.00 $ 129,806.45 $ 129,806.45 $ 255,832.13

3 $ 144,961.04 $ 11,260.39 $ 0.00 $ 133,700.64 $ 133,700.64 $ 389,532.77

4 $ 149,309.87 $ 11,598.20 $ 0.00 $ 137,711.66 $ 137,711.66 $ 527,244.44

5 $ 153,789.16 $ 11,946.15 $ 0.00 $ 141,843.01 $ 141,843.01 $ 669,087.45

6 $ 158,402.84 $ 12,304.54 $ 0.00 $ 146,098.30 $ 146,098.30 $ 815,185.75

7 $ 163,154.92 $ 12,673.67 $ 0.00 $ 150,481.25 $ 150,481.25 $ 965,667.01

8 $ 168,049.57 $ 13,053.88 $ 0.00 $ 154,995.69 $ 154,995.69 $ 1,120,662.70

9 $ 173,091.06 $ 13,445.50 $ 0.00 $ 159,645.56 $ 159,645.56 $ 1,280,308.26

10 $ 178,283.79 $ 13,848.86 $ 0.00 $ 164,434.93 $ 164,434.93 $ 1,444,743.19

11 $ 183,632.30 $ 14,264.33 $ 0.00 $ 169,367.98 $ 169,367.98 $ 1,614,111.16

12 $ 189,141.27 $ 14,692.26 $ 0.00 $ 174,449.01 $ 174,449.01 $ 1,788,560.18

13 $ 194,815.51 $ 15,133.03 $ 0.00 $ 179,682.49 $ 179,682.49 $ 1,968,242.66

14 $ 200,659.98 $ 15,587.02 $ 0.00 $ 185,072.96 $ 185,072.96 $ 2,153,315.62

15 $ 206,679.78 $ 16,054.63 $ 0.00 $ 190,625.15 $ 190,625.15 $ 2,343,940.77

16 $ 212,880.17 $ 16,536.27 $ 0.00 $ 196,343.90 $ 196,343.90 $ 2,540,284.67

17 $ 219,266.57 $ 17,032.35 $ 0.00 $ 202,234.22 $ 202,234.22 $ 2,742,518.89

18 $ 225,844.57 $ 17,543.32 $ 0.00 $ 208,301.25 $ 208,301.25 $ 2,950,820.14

19 $ 232,619.91 $ 18,069.62 $ 0.00 $ 214,550.28 $ 214,550.28 $ 3,165,370.42

20 $ 239,598.51 $ 18,611.71 $ 0.00 $ 220,986.79 $ 220,986.79 $ 3,386,357.22

21 $ 246,786.46 $ 19,170.06 $ 0.00 $ 227,616.40 $ 227,616.40 $ 3,613,973.61

22 $ 254,190.05 $ 19,745.17 $ 0.00 $ 234,444.89 $ 234,444.89 $ 3,848,418.50

23 $ 261,815.76 $ 20,337.52 $ 0.00 $ 241,478.24 $ 241,478.24 $ 4,089,896.74

24 $ 269,670.23 $ 20,947.65 $ 0.00 $ 248,722.58 $ 248,722.58 $ 4,338,619.32

25 $ 277,760.34 $ 21,576.08 $ 0.00 $ 256,184.26 $ 256,184.26 $ 4,594,803.58


